Camera Packages Day/Weekend Week

Red Epic-W Helium 8K S35 PL and EF mount
8K up to 30fps, 4k up to 120fps, and 2k up to 300fps
Simultaneous Raw and Proxy recording

16+ stops of dynamic range
5” Red LCD w/ Articulating Arm, 12” & 30” Lemo cables
Red V-Lock I/O Expander w/ Gold Mount adapter
3 - Gold Mount Batteries and Double Charger

2 - 480GB mini-mags

1 - 240GB mini-mag and Red Mini-Mag reader
Redrock Micro 3 Stage Matte-box

Follow Focus

Hand Held Grips

Shoulder Comfort Cushion

Manfrotto 516 Tripod

100mm Hi-Hat

BlackMagic Ursa Mini 4.6K PL mount Camera
Slo-Mo of 120fps in HD and 60fps 4K
15 stops of dynamic range

Built in Shoulder Pad w/ quick release, rods, and hand grip
2 - 128GB CFast Cards and Reader
2 - V-Mount Batteries and Double Charger
Fotga Follow Focus
Canon 5D Mark IV (2 available)
Canon Log with 12 stops of dynamic Range
4K 24/30fps, 1080P 24/30/60 fps, 720P 120fps
Excellent Low light Performance

Live Facial Tracking Video Auto Focus with Touch Screen
4 - LP-E6 Batteries
1 - LP-E6 Charger
2 - 128GB 160MB/s CF card
Canon 7D
3 - Canon LP-E6 Batteries
2 - 32GB 160 MB/s CF cards
with or without Magic Lantern installed

$30 $90



Specialty Cameras

DJI Inspire 1 Drone w/ Zenmuse X3 4K camera $500 $2000
Both a Drone Pilot and Camera Operator are included
Unobstructed 360 Shooting
4K up to 24fps & 1080p up to 60fps

DJI Mavic Pro w/ 4k camera and Single Operator
3 - Batteries
4K up to 24fps & 1080p up to 60fps
1 - 64GB microSD card
1 - 16GB microSD card

$300 $1250

GoPro Hero 3
) $20 $60
4 - Batteries

Most of the mounting accessories
2 - 16GB microSD card
Lenses
LOMO PL Mount Cinema Lens Set $150 $450

18mm T/3.2, 28mm T/2.4, 35mm T/2.3
50mm T/2.2, 75mm T/2.3




Set of 5 EF Mount Lenses and screw on filters
Canon 24mm f/1.4L 11

Sigma Art 35mm f/1.4

Canon 50mm f/1.2L

Canon 100mm f/2.8L Macro IS
Canon 16-35mm f/4L IS

Canon 24-70mm f/2.8L

Canon 70-200mm f/2.8L IS
Canon 10-22mm f/3.5-4.5 USM
LensBaby Composer

Filters

Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND Filter Set
Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND .3, .6, & 1.2
Cavision 4x5.65 ND .9
Filter Case

Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND.3

Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND.6

Cavision 4x5.65 ND.9

Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND1.2

77mm Variable ND

Screw On ND.9 or Circular Polarizer
67mm, 72mm, or 77mm available

Camera Power

V-Mount 160 WH Battery Set

2 - 160 WH GlobalMediaPro V-Mount Batteries
Dual Battery charger

Gold Mount 90Wh Battery Set
3 - Global Media 90Wh Gold Mount Batteries
Dual Battery charger

LanParte Power Distribution Plate

LP-E6 Dummy to power Small[HD monitor or Canon DSLR

$100
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$10

$30

$10
$10

$5
$10

$5
$5

$30

$30

XTPower Mp-1000 (9v, 12v, and USB battery) 3 available $5

Bullet power cable to power Blackmagic products
Charger

$300
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$75
$30

$90

$30
$30
$15
$10
$15

$15

$90

$90

$15



Camera Accessories

Redrock Micro Matte-Box
15mmLWS mount
Top/Bottiom and Side Flags

2 - 4x5.65 Independently Rotating Filter Trays
Swing Away Design for Fast Lens Changes

DJI Focus (wireless follow focus)
330’ line of sight range
15mm rod mount on motor
Compatible with the Ronin-M
4 - Lens Gears
3 - Marking
2 - P-Tap power cables
Data Cable
Micro USB Cable

Tilta Follow Focus Kit $20
Tilta Follow Focus
DSLR Camera Riser
Tripod Mount
Lens Gear Rings
6" Focus Whip
12" Focus Whip
Speed Crank
12" 15mm LT rods

HotRod Handheld Handgrips and Shoulder Pad $10
480GB SanDisk Extreme Pro SSD $5
CF Cards $5 each

3 - 128GB 160MB/s & 2 32GB 160MB/s available
Camera Mounts

Manfrotto 516 Fluid Head Tripod $20
(221bs max capacity)
Benro BV10 Fluid Head Tripod $20

(221bs max capacity)

$60

$30
$15
$15 each

$60

$60



Manfrotto 501 Fluid Head (13Ib max capacity) $10 $30
Manfrotto 3221WN legs

100mm Hi-Hat $5 $15
Manfrotto Monopod (17.6lb capacity) $10 $30
Cinevate Atlas Slider (25Ib max capacity) $20 $60

100mm Half-Ball adapter

Stabilizers

DJI Ronin-M
_ _ $50 $150
Supports up to 8lbs (ideal for DSLRs and mirrorless cameras)

Remote for Remote Pan/Tilt/Rotate Control

DJI Ronin-M 15mm rod support
USB and P-Tap Power Outputs
3 Batteries

Monitor Mount

Glidecam 4000 Pro
Glidecam Body-Pod harness

Monitoring A
Panasonic 17" Field Monitor (Director’s Monitor $50 $150
Hoodman
Gold Mount Battery Plate




SmallHD 702 Bright 7” SDI/HDMI monitor $50 $150
Very bright daylight viewable monitor
Uses both Canon LP-E6 and Sony NPF batteries
P-Tap to LP-E6 Dummy Battery adapter
5 - LP-E6 Batteries
UltraLight Arm
Shoe Mount
Rod Mounts

BRIGHT

. $40 $120
SmallHD 502 5” SDI/HDMI monitor

P-Tap to LP-E6 Dummy Battery adapter
4 - LP-E6 Batteries
UltraLight Arm

Shoe Mount
Rod Mounts
I S . $10 $30
SmallHD Sidefinder (viewfinder attachment for monitor)
Teradek Cube 255 $40 $120

Turns up to 4 WiFi devices into wireless monitors
Works with iOS, Android, Mac, and Windows
P-Tap, Bullet, and AC power options

Internal battery

HDMI input

BlackMagic miniConverter HDSDI to HDMI $5 $15



Lighting
ARRI Compact Fresnel Three-Light Kit $20 $60
1 650W Fresnel

2 300W Fresnel
Barndoors, scrims, and stands

ARRI Arrilite 750 Plus Chimera Soft Light Kit $15 $45
1 Arrilite 750 Plus
Chimera Video Pro Plus Small
Barndoors

Lowel Tota Kit $10 $30
2 600W Totas
Gel Frames, reflector umbrellas, and stands

Dracast LED1000 S panel Bi-Color
95 CRI, 60W power draw, Bi-Color, LED light
V-Mount Battery Plate
V-Mount to NPF adapter
AC power adapter

$15 $45

Barn Doors
Light Stand

Dracast LED500 S panel Daylight Balanced $10
95 CRI, 30W power draw, Daylight balanced, LED light
V-Mount Battery Plate
AC power adapter

$30

Barn Doors
Light Stand




Relio LED (camera mountable light)
High 92 CRI 3000K balanced
USB battery powered (Comes w/ 1 Battery)
Standard 3/8” thread mount
Comes with hot shoe mount

Antari 1000W Fog Machine
Continuous Output
10,000 Cubic Feet per minute
Remote Included
Full Tank of Fog included
Week long rentals include 2 liters of fog juice refill

1K Dimmer

600W Dimmer

Sekonic Combo Light Meter
C-Stand

Mafer Clamp

Stingers

Sand Bags

Audio

Audio-Technica Shotgun Mic
BP4073 Line and Gradient Condenser Shotgun Mic
Broadcast, Film, and Theater Quality Sound
Shock Mount
Dead Cat Wind Muff

Boom Pole
10' & 20' XLR cable

$20
$2
$2
$2
$2

$20

$5

$15

$60
$6
$6
$6
$6

$60

$15



Sennheiser ew 112-p G2 wireless lav sets (2 available)

_ $25/$40 both
SKP 300 G2 Plug-On Transmitter

Rode VideoMic $5

Rode VideoMic Pro $10
Rode Dead Cat wind muff

XLR cable $2

Miscellaneous

Jr. Magliner Camera/Grip Cart $20

w/ top and bottom shelf

Slate $5
Dry Erase Marker

6' Folding Table $2

2 Folding chairs $2

$75/$120 both

$15
$30

$6

$60

$10

$5
$5
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