# **Griswold Media Equipment List**

#### **Camera Packages**

#### Red Epic-W Helium 8K S35 PL and EF mount

8K up to 30fps, 4k up to 120fps, and 2k up to 300fps

Simultaneous Raw and Proxy recording

16+ stops of dynamic range

5" Red LCD w/ Articulating Arm, 12" & 30" Lemo cables

Red V-Lock I/O Expander w/ Gold Mount adapter

- 3 Gold Mount Batteries and Double Charger
- 2 480GB mini-mags
- 1 240GB mini-mag and Red Mini-Mag reader

Redrock Micro 3 Stage Matte-box

Follow Focus

Hand Held Grips

Shoulder Comfort Cushion

Manfrotto 516 Tripod

100mm Hi-Hat

#### BlackMagic Ursa Mini 4.6K PL mount Camera

Slo-Mo of 120fps in HD and 60fps 4K

15 stops of dynamic range

Built in Shoulder Pad w/ quick release, rods, and hand grip

- 2 128GB CFast Cards and Reader
- 2 V-Mount Batteries and Double Charger

Fotga Follow Focus

#### Canon 5D Mark IV (2 available)

Canon Log with 12 stops of dynamic Range

4K 24/30fps, 1080P 24/30/60 fps, 720P 120fps

Excellent Low light Performance

Live Facial Tracking Video Auto Focus with Touch Screen

- 4 LP-E6 Batteries
- 1 LP-E6 Charger
- 2 128GB 160MB/s CF card

#### Canon 7D

- 3 Canon LP-E6 Batteries
- 2 32GB 160 MB/s CF cards

with or without Magic Lantern installed





\$30

\$90

## **Specialty Cameras**

DJI Inspire 1 Drone w/ Zenmuse X3 4K camera

\$500

\$2000

Both a Drone Pilot and Camera Operator are included

Unobstructed 360 Shooting

4K up to 24fps & 1080p up to 60fps



DJI Mavic Pro w/ 4k camera and Single Operator

\$300

\$1250

3 - Batteries

4K up to 24fps & 1080p up to 60fps

1 - 64GB microSD card

1 - 16GB microSD card



GoPro Hero 3

4 - Batteries

\$20

\$60

Most of the mounting accessories

2 - 16GB microSD card

#### Lenses

LOMO PL Mount Cinema Lens Set

\$150

\$450

18mm T/3.2, 28mm T/2.4, 35mm T/2.3

50mm T/2.2, 75mm T/2.3



Set of 5 EF Mount Lenses and screw on filters	\$100	\$300
Canon 24mm f/1.4L II	\$25	\$75
Sigma Art 35mm f/1.4	\$25	\$75
Canon 50mm f/1.2L	\$25	\$75
Canon 100mm f/2.8L Macro IS	\$25	\$75
Canon 16-35mm f/4L IS	\$25	\$75
Canon 24-70mm f/2.8L	\$25	\$75
Canon 70-200mm f/2.8L IS	\$25	\$75
Canon 10-22mm f/3.5-4.5 USM	\$25	\$75
LensBaby Composer	\$10	\$30
<u>Filters</u>		
Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND Filter Set	\$30	\$90
Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND .3, .6, & 1.2		
Cavision 4x5.65 ND .9		
Filter Case		
Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND.3	\$10	\$30
Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND.6	\$10	\$30
Cavision 4x5.65 ND.9	\$5	\$15
Schneider B+W 4x5.65 ND1.2	\$10	\$10
77mm Variable ND	\$5	\$15
Screw On ND.9 or Circular Polarizer	¢Ε	<b>41</b> F
67mm, 72mm, or 77mm available	\$5	\$15
Camera Power		
V-Mount 160 WH Battery Set	\$30	\$90
2 – 160 WH GlobalMediaPro V-Mount Batteries		
Dual Battery charger		
Gold Mount 90Wh Battery Set	\$30	\$90
3 - Global Media 90Wh Gold Mount Batteries  Dual Battery charger		
LanParte Power Distribution Plate		
LP-E6 Dummy to power SmallHD monitor or Canon DSLR		
XTPower Mp-1000 (9v, 12v, and USB battery) 3 available	\$5	\$15
Bullet power cable to power Blackmagic products		•
Charger		

#### **Camera Accessories**

Redrock Micro Matte-Box

15mmLWS mount

Top/Bottiom and Side Flags

2 - 4x5.65 Independently Rotating Filter Trays Swing Away Design for Fast Lens Changes



\$60

# DJI Focus (wireless follow focus)

330' line of sight range 15mm rod mount on motor Compatible with the Ronin-M

- 4 Lens Gears
- 3 Marking
- 2 P-Tap power cables

Data Cable

Micro USB Cable



#### Tilta Follow Focus Kit

Tilta Follow Focus

DSLR Camera Riser

Tripod Mount

Lens Gear Rings

6" Focus Whip

12" Focus Whip

Speed Crank

12" 15mm LT rods



HotRod Handheld Handgrips and Shoulder Pad	\$10	\$30
480GB SanDisk Extreme Pro SSD	\$5	\$15
CF Cards	\$5 each	\$15 each
3 - 128GB 160MB/s & 2 32GB 160MB/s available		
Camera Mounts		
Manfrotto 516 Fluid Head Tripod	\$20	\$60
(22lbs max capacity)		
Benro BV10 Fluid Head Tripod	\$20	\$60
(22lbs max capacity)		

Manfrotto 501 Fluid Head (13lb max capacity)	\$10	\$30
Manfrotto 3221WN legs		
100mm Hi-Hat	\$5	\$15
Manfrotto Monopod (17.6lb capacity)	\$10	\$30
Cinevate Atlas Slider (25lb max capacity)	\$20	\$60

100mm Half-Ball adapter



## **Stabilizers**

DJI Ronin-M \$50 \$150

Supports up to 8lbs (ideal for DSLRs and mirrorless cameras)
Remote for Remote Pan/Tilt/Rotate Control

DJI Ronin-M 15mm rod support

USB and P-Tap Power Outputs

3 Batteries

**Monitor Mount** 



Glidecam 4000 Pro

Glidecam Body-Pod harness



# **Monitoring**

Panasonic 17" Field Monitor (Director's Monitor) \$50 \$150

Hoodman

Gold Mount Battery Plate



SmallHD 702 Bright 7" SDI/HDMI monitor

Very bright daylight viewable monitor

Uses both Canon LP-E6 and Sony NPF batteries

P-Tap to LP-E6 Dummy Battery adapter

5 - LP-E6 Batteries UltraLight Arm Shoe Mount **Rod Mounts** 





\$150

SmallHD 502 5" SDI/HDMI monitor

P-Tap to LP-E6 Dummy Battery adapter

4 - LP-E6 Batteries UltraLight Arm Shoe Mount **Rod Mounts** 





\$50

\$40

\$10

SmallHD Sidefinder (viewfinder attachment for monitor)



Teradek Cube 255

Turns up to 4 WiFi devices into wireless monitors Works with iOS, Android, Mac, and Windows P-Tap, Bullet, and AC power options Internal battery HDMI input



BlackMagic miniConverter HDSDI to HDMI

\$5

\$15

\$30

# <u>Lighting</u>

ARRI Compact Fresnel Three-Light Kit 1 650W Fresnel 2 300W Fresnel Barndoors, scrims, and stands	\$20	\$60
ARRI Arrilite 750 Plus Chimera Soft Light Kit  1 Arrilite 750 Plus  Chimera Video Pro Plus Small  Barndoors	\$15	\$45
Lowel Tota Kit 2 600W Totas Gel Frames, reflector umbrellas, and stands	\$10	\$30
Dracast LED1000 S panel Bi-Color  95 CRI, 60W power draw, Bi-Color, LED light  V-Mount Battery Plate  V-Mount to NPF adapter  AC power adapter  Barn Doors  Light Stand	\$15	\$45
Dracast LED500 S panel Daylight Balanced  95 CRI, 30W power draw, Daylight balanced, LED light  V-Mount Battery Plate	\$10	\$30

V-Mount Battery Plate AC power adapter Barn Doors Light Stand

# Relio LED (camera mountable light)

High 92 CRI 3000K balanced

USB battery powered (Comes w/ 1 Battery)

Standard 3/8" thread mount

Comes with hot shoe mount



\$20

# Antari 1000W Fog Machine

Continuous Output

10,000 Cubic Feet per minute

Remote Included

Full Tank of Fog included

Week long rentals include 2 liters of fog juice refill



\$15

\$60

1K Dimmer	\$2	\$6
600W Dimmer	\$2	\$6
Sekonic Combo Light Meter	\$20	\$60
C-Stand	\$2	\$6
Mafer Clamp	\$2	\$6
Stingers	\$2	\$6
Sand Bags	\$2	\$6
<u>Audio</u>		
Audio-Technica Shotgun Mic	\$20	\$60
BP4073 Line and Gradient Condenser Shotgun Mic		
Broadcast, Film, and Theater Quality Sound		
Shock Mount		
Dead Cat Wind Muff		
Boom Pole	\$5	\$15
10' & 20' XLR cable		

Sennheiser ew 112-p G2 wireless lav sets (2 available) SKP 300 G2 Plug-On Transmitter	\$25/\$40 both	\$75/\$120 both
Rode VideoMic	\$5	\$15
Rode VideoMic Pro	\$10	\$30
Rode Dead Cat wind muff		
XLR cable	\$2	\$6
<u>Miscellaneous</u>		
Jr. Magliner Camera/Grip Cart w/ top and bottom shelf	\$20	\$60
Slate	\$5	\$10
Dry Erase Marker		
6' Folding Table	\$2	\$5
2 Folding chairs	\$2	\$5

(323)873-8446

GriswoldMedia@gmail.com

www.GriswoldMedia.com